60
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGSBLACKTOP VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Narrow square
Stoelhoek
Equerre chaise
Stuhlwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02270010140302 5410439108515 14 30 2 Ø4/4 20 50
FG02270010140303 5410439108522 14 30 2 Ø4/4 8 125
FG02270010150252 5410439114042 15 25 2 Ø4,5/4 20 40
FG02270010150402 5410439114028 15 40 2 Ø4,5/4 20 40
FG02270010160502 5410439114035 16 50 2 Ø5/4 20 30
FG02270010160652 5410439108591 16 60 2 Ø5/4 20 25
FG02270010160653 5410439108607 16 60 2 Ø5/4 8 60
FG02270010180752 5410439108621 18 70 2 Ø5,5/5 20 15
FG02270010190902 5410439108645 19 90 2 Ø5,5/6 20 12
FG02270010190903 5410439108652 19 90 2 Ø5,5/6 8 24
FG02270010191002 5410439108393 19 100 2,25 Ø5,5/6 20 10
FG02270010191003 5410439108423 19 100 2,25 Ø5,5/6 8 24
FG02270010201252 5410439108430 20 125 2,5 Ø5,5/6 20 -
FG02270010201253 5410439109307 20 125 2,5 Ø5,5/6 8 16
FG02270010251502 5410439108454 25 150 3 Ø6,5/6 20 -
FG02270010251503 5410439108478 25 150 3 Ø6,5/6 8 10
FG0227
W
L
H
s
WOOD CONNECTORS 61
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Narrow square
Stoelhoek
Equerre chaise
Stuhlwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02270010150205 5410439015639 14 20 2 20 Ø4/2 100
FG02270010150255 5410439273046 14 25 2 25 Ø4/4 100
FG02270010150305 5410439320474 14 30 2 30 Ø4/4 100
FG02270010150405 5410439321990 15 40 2 40 Ø4,5/4 100
FG02270010160505 5410439322010 15 50 2 50 Ø5/4 100
FG02270010160655 5410439322034 16 60 2 60 Ø5/4 100
FG02270010180755 5410439322058 17,5 75 2 75 Ø5,5/5 100
FG02270010190905 5410439273060 20 90 2 90 Ø5,5/6 100
FG02270010191005 5410439322072 20 100 2,25 100 Ø5,5/6 100
FG02270010201255 5410439322096 23 125 2,5 125 Ø5,5/6 100
FG02270010251505 5410439273084 25 150 3 150 Ø6,5/6 100
FG0227
W
L
H
s
LABELED
PER PIECE
Narrow square
Stoelhoek
Equerre chaise
Stuhlwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0227A000150255 5410439016056 15 25 1,8 25 Ø4,5/4 100
FG0227A000150405 5410439361606 15 40 2 40 Ø4,5/4 100
FG0227A000150505 5410439016049 15 50 2 50 Ø4,5/4 100
FG0227A000200605 5410439361637 20 60 2 60 Ø5/4 50
FG0227A000200805 5410439361644 20 80 2 80 Ø5,5/4 50
FG0227A000201005 5410439361651 20 100 2 100 Ø5,5/6 50
FG0227
W
L
H
s
LABELED
PER PIECE
62
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGSBLACKTOP VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Narrow square with screws
Stoelhoek met schroeven
Equerre chaise avec vis
Stuhlwinkel mit Schrauben
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Screw
size
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02270010150254 5410439110662 15 25 2 3,5 x 16 Ø4,5/4 4 300
FG02270010150404 5410439108577 15 40 2 3,5 x 16 Ø4,5/4 4 250
FG02270010160504 5410439108584 16 50 2 3,5 x 16 Ø5/4 4 150
FG02270010160654 5410439108614 16 60 2 3,5 x 16 Ø5/4 4 100
FG02270010180754 5410439108638 18 75 2 4,0 x 30 Ø5,5/5 4 80
FG02270010191004 5410439108669 19 100 2,25 4,0 x 30 Ø5,5/6 4 50
FG02270010201254 5410439109314 20 125 2,5 4,0 x 30 Ø5,5/6 4 30
FG02270710140304 5410439108546 14 30 2 3,5 x 16 Ø4/4 4 250
FG02270710150404 5410439108553 15 40 2 3,5 x 16 Ø4,5/4 4 200
FG02270710160604 5410439108560 16 60 2 3,5 x 16 Ø5/4 4 100
FG0227
W
L
H
s
Narrow square with screws
Stoelhoek met schroeven
Equerre chaise avec vis
Stuhlwinkel mit Schrauben
Art. Nr. EAN Code l [mm] s [mm] Screw size Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0227A000300304 5410439110914 30 1,8 3,5 x 16 Ø4/4 4 100
FG0227
W
L
H
s